WWW.DRAF TSEAL .COM   |   INFO@DRAF TSEALK T.COM
Head Office: Langley, B.C, Canada  |  Branch Offices: Toronto, Canada & Los Angeles, USA
© COPYRIGHT A.K. DRAFT SEAL LTD   This drawing remains the property of A.K. Draft Seal Ltd. and all its affiliates. The information contained in this drawing is not to
be disclosed to any party without written approval from A.K. Draft Seal Ltd.
WEATHERSEALING SPECIALISTS SINCE 1960      |     WWW.DRAFTSEAL.COM
Millenium Series Outswing Sill
Kerf insert not included
with sill. Order separately.
DS2858GASKET
NO SCALE
DS2758AVT150 Extruded aluminum sill mill finish with PVC interior cap tan & 2 wood inserts. 150” (3810mm) length.
DS2758AVBL150 Extruded aluminum sill mill finish with PVC interior cap black & 1 wood insert. 150” (3810mm) length.
DS2758DVBL150 Extruded aluminum sill, bronze anodized with PVC interior cap black & 2 wood inserts. 150” (3810mm) length.
DS2758DVT150 Extruded aluminum sill, bronze anodized with PVC interior cap tan & 2 wood inserts. 150” (3810mm) length.
8” (203.4mm)
7° slope
4-13/32” (112mm)3-19/32” (91.5mm)
1-11/16”
(43mm)
WOOD PLUGS
DS421
4-1/2” (116mm)
1-23/32
(43.5mm)
DS2758SPC Protective cover for sill, 74"
(1879mm) length only. Order separately
* This sill requires notching (by prehanger) for the
optional DS420 continuous cornering weatherseal